Prodigy

Finance

Sachin Yadav
147 Moore Road
Coppell

Texas

United States

sachin07888@gmail.com Loan ID: PDGUS134683
Date: 26 January 2023

2022: Period 8 January 2022 - 7 January 2023

Total Interest Charged: USD3,534.77

Total Interest Paid: USD5,369.36

Tansatonbate TansatonType  Debs  Credts Baanceowed
2022-01-08 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 41,984.75
2022-01-08 Interest Payable 247.82 0.00 42,232.57
2022-01-20 Payment 0.00 376.83 41,855.74
2022-02-08 Interest Payable 223.26 0.00 42,079.00
2022-02-22 Payment 0.00 379.49 41,699.51
2022-03-08 Interest Payable 246.27 0.00 41,945.78
2022-03-21 Payment 0.00 379.31 41,566.47
2022-04-08 Interest Payable 263.00 0.00 41,829.47
2022-04-19 Payment 0.00 379.35 41,450.12
2022-05-08 Interest Payable 270.86 0.00 41,720.98
2022-05-19 Payment 0.00 397.06 41,323.92
2022-06-08 Interest Payable 261.37 0.00 41,585.29
2022-06-20 Payment 0.00 397.09 41,188.20
2022-07-08 Interest Payable 319.30 0.00 41,507.50
2022-07-19 Payment 0.00 397.05 41,110.45
2022-08-08 Interest Payable 318.38 0.00 41,428.83
2022-08-19 Payment 0.00 431.74 40,997.09
2022-09-08 Interest Payable 305.89 0.00 41,302.98
2022-09-19 Payment 0.00 431.79 40,871.19
2022-09-23 Payment 0.00 431.79 40,439.40
2022-10-08 Interest Payable 364.43 0.00 40,803.83
2022-10-24 Payment 0.00 431.79 40,372.04
2022-11-08 Interest Payable 351.77 0.00 40,723.81
2022-11-23 Payment 0.00 468.09 40,255.72
2022-12-08 Interest Payable 362.42 0.00 40,618.14
2022-12-23 Payment 0.00 467.98 40,150.16
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2023-01-07 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 40,150.16 ‘
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